HepcoMotion®
HDRT 重型圆环导轨与轨道系统
Introduction–––––––––– –––––––––––––––––––––––––––– 1
System Composition –– –––––––––––––––– 2
Application Examples–––– –––––––––––––––––– 4
HDRE Rings –––––––––––– –––––––––––––––––––––––––––– 6
HDR Rings –––––––––––– –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– 8
HDRD Rings –––––––––– –––––––––––––––––––––––––––– 10

1. 丁腈橡胶密封是Φ 95轴承标准。
如果Φ 64轴承需要省略NS从
订购代码选择钢片密封型。
2. THJ R轴承零件号必须选择适合所需的板的厚度，
从上表格中选择正确的 T值。
3. 滚轮轴承的大约重量：
 HJ R64 = 650g,  HJ R95 = 1450g.
15
HepcoMotion Lubricators are made
from impact resistant plastic and house
a sprung oil impregnated felt wiper for
low friction application of lubricant. This
results in increased load and life.
The ring type lubricator is for individual
rings or segments. The bearing type
lubricator can be used in all systems but
is specifically intended for Track
Systems.
HDLB25 = Heavy duty lubricator J = Bearing lubricator  / S = Ring lubricator
HDLB25 J
Ordering Details
Notes
1 Lubrication interval depends on length of
stroke, duty and environment. Replenish lubri-
cant as necessary using a 68 viscosity oil.
2 For through hole fixing, tap the Ø5.2 holes in
the lubricator M6.
3 Weight: HDLB25S = 45g, HDLB25J = 50g
22
23
7
27
39
Ø5.2
=
50
=
=
=
39
38
34
90°
27
23
22
38
*2
39 2490°
8.5
7